Introduction
MPM416WRK Submersible Level Transmitters use high
performance piezoresistive pressure sensor as sensing elements.
It measures liquid static pressure accurately which is positive
proportional to liquid depth, transmitting pressure signal into
standard current/voltage output signal by amplifier circuit board.
The product has high accuracy, compact size and easy operation
characteristics, and it can be submersible into the liquid to

(see chart B)
05MPM416WRK Level Transmitter
Order Guide
Notes
1.Please pay attention if the media is compatible with
contacting material, especially pay attention to media
density at measuring situation (except water);
2.We provide the user with PVC or polyurethane cable;
polyurethane cable is more flexible and wearable. If the
user has no special requirements, the default would be
PVC cable;
3.If the product is installed in lightning and thunder
area, please note “lightning Protection” in the order; we
suggest to use lightning protection device to make sure
power is grounding safely;
4.When MPM416WRK transmitter is working, please do
not pull flexible steel tube to protect it;
5.If the user has special requirement, please feel free to
contact with our company.
MPM416WRK Flexible Armoured Level Transmitter
Range(mH2O) [0~X mH2O]L L: flexible armoured tube length
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
F 1~5VDC
J 0~5VDC
Q 0~10mADC
U 0~20mADC
V 0~10VDC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
i Intrinsic safe version Exia Ⅱ CT6
F1 Fixed flange
  MPM416WRK          [0~3mH2O]5           E 22           iF1 the whole spec
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07